CGS Fall 2018 Cross Canada Lecture Tour / Tournée des conférences transcanadiennes de I’lautomne 2018

Dr. Alex Sy, Klohn Crippen Berger

Date City / Ville Time / Heure Venue / Lieu Topic / Sujet CGS Section Contact / Représentant de la section
Monday Oct 1/ lundi 1 oct Halifax 11:30 am lecture Dalhousie University, Mining Building, Room G215 Lessons Learned from Geotechnical Failures [Sheri Burton: Sheri_Burton@golder.com

Tuesday Oct 2 / mardi 2 oct Kingston 7:30 am breakfast, 8:00 am lecture Donald Gordon Centre, Queen’s University, 421 Union St Lessons Learned from Geotechnical Failures |Dylan Hill: Hill@malroz.com

Tuesday Oct 2 / mardi 2 oct Toronto 5:30 pm social, 6:30 pm dinner, 7:00 pm lecture Pearson Convention Centre, 2638 Steeles Avenue E, Brampton |Innovative Solutions in Construction Billy Singh: bsingh@terraprobe.ca

Wednesday Oct 3 / mercredi 3 oct Québec 17h social, 17h30 lecture, 19h dinner Université Laval, Pavillon d'Optique-photonique POP-1168 Innovative Solutions in Construction Ariane Locat: ariane.locat@gci.ulaval.ca

Thursday Oct 4 / jeudi 4 oct Montréal 17h social, 17h 30 lecture (and live webinarw) L'Ecole de technologie supérieure (ETS), salle A-1424 Lessons Learned from Geotechnical Failures [Michael James: Michael.James@snclavalin.com
Friday Oct 5 / vendredi 5 oct Ottawa 12:00 pm lunch, 12:45 pm lecture Hellenic Centre, 1315 Prince of Wales Dr Innovative Solutions in Construction Mohammad Rayhani: MohammadRayhani@cunet.carleton.ca
Tuesday Oct 9 / mardi 9 oct Winnipeg 5:30 pm social, 6:00 pm dinner, 6:30 pm lecture Holiday Inn South, 1330 Pembina Highway Innovative Solutions in Construction Alena James: Alena.James@gov.mb.ca

Wednesday Oct 10 / mercredi 10 oct |Saskatoon 5:30 pm dinner, 6:15 pm lecture Mano's Restaurant, 1820 8th St E Lessons Learned from Geotechnical Failures [David Elwood: david.elwood@usask.ca

Thursday Oct 11 / jeudi 11 oct Calgary 5:30 pm social, 6:00 pm dinner, 6:30 pm lecture  |Austrian Canadian Cultural Centre, 3112 - 11 Street NE Lessons Learned from Geotechnical Failures |Leanne McLaren: Imclaren@thurber.ca

Friday Oct 12 / vendredi 12 oct Edmonton 11:30 am lunch, 12:15 pm lecture University of Alberta Faculty Club, 11435 Saskatchewan Dr NW Lessons Learned from Geotechnical Failures [Renato Macciotta: macciott@ualberta.ca

Monday Oct 15 / lundi 15 oct
Tuesday Oct 16 / mardi 16 oct
Wednesday Oct 17 / mercredi 17 oct
Thursday Oct 18 / jeudi 18 oct

Prince George
Kelowna
Victoria
Vancouver

11:45 am lunch, 12:15 pm lecture

11:30 am lunch, 12:00 pm lecture

12:00 pm lunch, 12:30 pm presentation

5:30 pm social, 6:30 pm lecture, 7:45 pm dinner

Ministry of Transportation and Infrastructure, 213-1011 4th Ave
Ramada Hotel & Conference Centre, 2170 Harvey Ave
Howard Johnson Inn & Suites — 4670 Elk Lake Drive, Victoria
Executive Inn, 4201 Lougheed Highway, Burnaby

Lessons Learned from Geotechnical Failures
Lessons Learned from Geotechnical Failures
Lessons Learned from Geotechnical Failures
Lessons Learned from Geotechnical Failures

Warren Lemky: Warren.Lemky@gov.bc.ca
Dwayne Tannant: Dwayne.Tannant@ubc.ca

Chris Weech: cweech@thurber.ca

Andrea Lougheed: alougheed@bgcengineering.ca

" To access the Thursday October 4 / jeudi 4 octobre live webinar, please login at 17:30 (Eastern Time) at:

https://etsmtl.zoom.us/j/513026435

Access is limited to 50 online participants



